Race Date
March 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name
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Joe Westrick
Emmett Barr
Michael Williamson
Mathew McClellan
Ryan Garich

Brett Whitty

Rosie Cooper
Shane Krause
Justin Buschman
Mitchel Daubert
Ashlynn Uzl

Dave Levan

Jason Woolcock
Christopher Hawes
Brian Smith

David George
Kimberly Chapman
Tori Panian

Jose Maldonado
Andy Krahe

Maria Lohmann
Jacquelyn Giannelli
Sharon Smilek
Daniel Akers

Mike Schoonover
Toni Zona
Shannon Weigel
Thom Miller

Troy Jewell

Matt Stebick

Holly Sandberg
Pamela Jewell
Jennifer Bach
Meagan Bader
Patrick Zapolski
Rob Giannamore
Daniela Tobin
Lindsay Lindsey
Michael Smith
Mary Rose Kerner
Emily Kulesza
Shelley Hill

Lesley Kavala
Daniel Thomas
Rachel Sykes
Shannon Flood
Grace Hartfiel-Carr
Mike Gourley
Ramon Patron
Jamie Myers
Elizabeth Kelly
John Lauer
Jennifer Weindorf
Heidi McLallen
Fred Beckwith
Kathy Schreckengost
Stephanie Hicks
Samy Briner

Chris Dempsey
Roland Blakeslee
Darleen "dee" Beach

123

75
54
208
122
253
120
218
104
140
56
142
271
47
21

144
226
232

45

44
136

88
199
188

57

76
164
167

51
211
141
276

58
182
119
166
162
281
252
272

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

St Patrick's Day Distance Festival 2 events
Overall Finish List
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http://BigWhiteTrailer.com
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----- 5k ————— e 10k

AG Place Rank Time Pace Rank Time

1 Open 1 16:23.6 5:17 1 35:36.1
1 20-24 2 16:445 524 2 35:36.7
1 25-29 4 17:04.9 5:30 3 35:46.5
1 30-34 5 17:175 5:35 4 36:29.4
2 20-24 6 17:42.2 543 5 40:40.3
3 20-24 7 18:35.7 6:00 6 41:33.2
1 Open 8 20:09.9 6:30 9 44:22.0
1 35-39 11 22:11.9 7:09 7 42:20.0
2 35-39 9 20:34.0 6:38 8 44:09.8
1 13-19 10 20:41.1 6:40 11 47:47.2
1 13-19 12 22:22.1  7:13 12 47:49.9
1 Master 13 22:36.2 717 10 47:45.1
1 45-49 15 22:419 7:19 13 47:58.5
2 45-49 21 24:32.4 755 14 48:12.6
1 50-54 24 24:49.8 8:00 15 50:08.6
2 30-34 14 22:38.3 7:18 19 53:14.4
1 Master 20 24:06.9 7:46 18 52:10.6
2 13-19 16 22:42.4  7:19 24 53:55.0
3 30-34 31 25:50.9  8:20 16 50:48.9
3 45-49 25 25:09.3 8:.07 17 51:31.9
3 13-19 17 23:29.3 7:35 23 53:54.9
4 13-19 19 24:02.6  7:45 22 53:54.7
1 40-44 27 25:36.5 8:15 21 53:38.0
2 25-29 30 25:48.7 8:19 20 53:30.5
1 40-44 18 23:59.2 7:44 28 55:48.7
2 40-44 23 24:49.5  8:00 27 55:18.1
1 35-39 26 25:32.3 814 26 54:47.7
2 40-44 37 26:36.6  8:35 25 54:02.2
4 45-49 22 24:48.4  8:00 33 56:57.9
2 50-54 29 25:425  8:17 31 56:26.4
5 13-19 35 26:18.3  8:29 30 55:50.7
1 55-59 36 26:31.8 8:33 29 55:48.8
1 45-49 41 27:09.1 8:45 32 56:33.0
6 13-19 33 26:12.8 8:27 34 57:34.3
5 45-49 34 26:14.2  8:28 37 58:34.7
3 40-44 43 27:39.8  8:55 35 57:42.7
2 35-39 46 28:25.6  9:10 40 59:12.4
1 30-34 53 30:02.2 941 36 57:45.4
4 40-44 45 27:49.0 8:58 41 59:58.9
1 20-24 39 26:58.7 8:42 43 1:00:57.5
2 20-24 40 26:59.1 8:42 44  1:00:58.0
3 35-39 51 29:02.4 9:22 39 59:09.0
4 35-39 55 30:14.8 9:45 38 58:55.9
5 40-44 47 28:35.5 9:13 42 1:00:44.8
1 25-29 48 28:53.8 9:19 45 1:01:26.7
7 13-19 38 26:47.7 8:38 47 1:04:01.5
3 20-24 42 27:189 8:48 50 1:04:44.0
1 60-64 50 28:58.4 9:21 46 1:.03:42.4
6 40-44 56 30:15.5 9145 49 1:04:36.1
6 45-49 52 29:49.8 9:37 51 1:.06:14.1
1 60-64 44 27:44.8 8:57 55 1:09:13.1
3 50-54 62 33:14.2 10:43 48 1:04:06.0
5 35-39 57 31:27.5 10:09 52 1:06:30.7
2 55-59 58 31:45.0 10:15 54 1:07:19.2
1 70-74 60 32:31.5 10:29 53 1:07:06.7
1 70-74 61 32:51.7 10:36 56 1:10:49.9
1 50-54 59 31:52.7 10:17 58 1:12:08.6
7 40-44 63 34:36.7 11:10 57 1:10:52.7
4 30-34 64 1:49:58.3
2 60-64 64 35:01.5 11:18 60 1:21:18.8
2 50-54 67 39:28.9 12:44 59 1:20:17.2

1

10k & 5k

---------- Total =-----
Pace Chip Time GunTime
5:44 51:59.8 52:00.2
5:44 52:21.2 52:22.2
5:46 52:51.4 52:51.8
5:52 53:46.9 53:48.0
6:33 58:22.5 58:23.4
6:41 1:00:08.9 1:00:10.1
7:09 1:04:31.9 1:04:33.5
6:49 1:.04:32.0 1:04:34.3
7:07 1:04:43.9 1:.04:45.8
7:42 1:08:28.4  1:08:29.2
7:42 1:10:12.1  1:10:14.5
7:41 1:10:21.3 1:10:23.4
7:43 1:10:40.4 1:10:48.2
7:46 1:12:45.1  1:12:48.0
8:04 1:14:58.4 1:15:07.5
8:34 1:15:52.8 1:16:00.9
8:24 1:16:17.6 1:16:23.0
8:41 1:16:37.4 1:16:39.5
8:11 1:16:39.8 1:16:47.4
8:18 1:16:41.3 1:16:52.3
8:41 1:17:24.2 1:17:26.1
8:41 1:17:57.3  1:17:59.7
8:38 1:19:145 1:19:21.9
8:37 1:19:19.3  1:19:23.2
8:59 1:19:48.0 1:19:59.2
8:54 1:20:.07.6 1:20:12.6
8:49 1:20:20.0 1:20:23.1
8:42 1:20:38.9 1:21:01.6
9:10 1:21:46.3 1:21:49.6
9:05 1:22:09.0 1:22:13.0
8:59 1:22:09.1 1:22:12.3
8:59 1:22:20.6 1:22:32.3
9:06 1:23:42.2 1:23:53.8
9:16 1:23:47.2 1:23:50.1
9:26 1:24:48.9 1:25:07.3
9:17 1:25:225 1:25:32.1
9:32 1:27:38.1  1:27:45.1
9:18 1:27:47.6  1:28:12.7
9:39 1:27:47.9 1:28:18.5
9:49 1:27:56.2 1:28:04.9
9:49 1:27:57.1  1:28:06.0
9:31 1:28:11.4 1:28:28.6
9:29 1:29:10.8 1:29:33.9
9:47 1:29:20.4  1:29:40.8
9:54 1:30:20.5 1:30:43.3
10:19 1:30:49.2 1:30:52.4
10:25 1:32:03.0 1:32:05.7
10:15 1:32:40.8 1:32:49.1
10:24 1:34:51.6  1:35:.05.8
10:40 1:36:03.9 1:36:21.1
11:09 1:36:57.9 1:37:03.5
10:19 1:37:20.2 1:37:42.7
10:43 1:37:58.3  1:38:09.1
10:50 1:39:04.3  1:39:13.3
10:48 1:39:38.2  1:39:43.7
11:24 1:43:41.7 1:43:51.6
11:37 1:44:01.3 1:44:14.8
11:25 1:45:29.4  1:45:55.2
17:42 1:49:58.3 1:49:58.3
13:06 1:56:20.3 1:56:29.2
12:56 1:59:46.1  2:00:09.4

Chip
Diff
0:00.4
0:00.9
0:00.4
0:01.0
0:00.9
0:01.1
0:01.6
0:02.3
0:01.8
0:00.7
0:02.4
0:02.1
0:07.7
0:02.9
0:09.1
0:08.1
0:05.4
0:02.0
0:07.5
0:10.9
0:01.9
0:02.3
0:07.3
0:03.9
0:11.2
0:04.9
0:03.1
0:22.6
0:03.2
0:04.0
0:03.2
0:11.6
0:11.6
0:02.8
0:18.3
0:09.6
0:07.0
0:25.0
0:30.5
0:08.6
0:08.8
0:17.1
0:23.1
0:20.4
0:22.8
0:03.1
0:02.7
0:08.3
0:14.1
0:17.1
0:05.5
0:22.4
0:10.8
0:09.0
0:05.4
0:09.9
0:13.5
0:25.8

0:08.9
0:23.2
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Race Date
March 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name

62
63
64
65

Victor Rutkoski
William Hilliard
Jeff Shaw

Beverly Myers

St Patrick's Day Distance Festival 2 events

Overall Finish List 10k & 5k
----- 5k ----- ----- 10k -=--- ----= Total ----- Chip
Bib No Age Gnd AG Place Rank Time Pace Rank Time Pace Chip Time GunTime Diff
22 77 M 1 75-79 68 39:30.3 12:45 61 1:21:48.6 13:10 2:01:18.9 2:01:29.7 0:10.7
266 71 M 2 70-74 69 40:04.8 12:55 62 1:22:48.3 13:20 2:02:53.2 2:03:17.0 0:23.8
315 64 M 3 60-64 65 2:03:01.5 19:49 2:03:.01.5 2:03:01.5
52 44 F 3 40-44 70 41:20.4 1320 63 1:24:30.2 13:36 2:05:50.6 2:06:18.0 0:27.3
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